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Ludwigsburg Turnier am 25. Juli 2015
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1 35 Beck, GSRF Nürnberg 231 65 103 63 334 128

2. 33 Mirsch, Elsbeth GSRF Nürnberg 122 66 237 54 359 120

3. 44 Nußlein, Oswald GSRF Bamberg 275 51 158 66 433 117

4. 26 Hiller, Frank GKC Reutlingen 354 45 75 67 429 112

5. 28 Ritter, Hilmar GRF Moosburg 338 54 251 52 589 106

6. 17 Ridinger, Achim GRSC Mannheim 99 218 65 561 39 779 104

7. 53 Marschner, Richard HKF Brühl 275 50 149 53 424 103

8. 39 Storz, Elke GKC Rottenburg 351 41 205 62 556 103

9. 34 Freytag, Heidi GSRF Nürnberg 280 50 190 50 470 100

10. 50 Wälde, Rolf Ortenauer GKf ´11 515 44 268 56 783 100

11. 9 Leineweber, Günter GSRC Pforzheim 164 48 208 51 372 99

12. 24 Fernschild, Monika GKC Reutlingen 134 55 122 43 256 98

13. 38 Wagner, Doris GKC Rottenburg 168 50 284 48 452 98

14. 55 Pfliegensdörfer, Stefan Ludwigsburger GSRC 209 49 328 49 537 98

15. 31 Kröll, Bernhard GRF Moosburg 142 66 446 32 588 98

16. 57 Zehender, Pia Ludwigsburger GSRC 310 50 272 46 582 96

17. 3 Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schw. Gmünd ´09 322 46 407 50 729 96

18. 8 Eisen, Sabine GKC Schw. Gmünd ´09 582 42 387 54 969 96

19. 12 Uhrig, Christiane GSRC Pforzheim 273 51 250 44 523 95

20. 10 Sön Le, Minh GSRC Pforzheim 351 38 253 56 604 94

21. 29 Wittmayer, Alexander GRF Moosburg 331 51 334 43 665 94

22. 25 Fernschild, Markus GKC Reutlingen 296 62 517 32 813 94

23. 45 Rother, Gustel GSRF Bamberg 106 61 474 32 580 93

24. 37 Weigel, Bettina GKC Rottenburg 265 53 486 40 751 93

25. 6 Wolf, Herny GKC Schw. Gmünd ´09 140 67 662 26 802 93

26. 19 Effler, Klaus GRSC Mannheim 99 356 44 493 49 849 93

27. 56 Fink-Strauß, Susanne Ludwigsburger GSRC 353 50 323 42 676 92

28. 4 Eberle, Alexander GKC Schw. Gmünd ´09 552 38 396 53 948 91

29. 30 Meier, Michaela GRF Moosburg 191 50 401 40 592 90

30. 49 Heck, Gisbert Ortenauer GKf ´11 470 44 281 45 751 89

31. 18 Filipp, Karl-Walter GRSC Mannheim 99 516 30 246 59 762 89

32. 27 Hiller, Karin GKC Reutlingen 296 47 390 40 686 87

33. 58 Schneider, Kurt Ludwigsburger GSRC 194 44 371 42 565 86

34. 20 Josic, Zeljko GRSC Mannheim 99 364 40 296 46 660 86

35. 40 Gollmar, Matthias GKC Rottenburg 532 35 192 51 724 86

36. 52 Nörbert, Ellen GSV Leipzig 90 53 364 32 454 85

37. 43 Sturm, Thorsten GSRC Darmstadt 431 35 250 50 681 85
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38. 47 Dehler, Silvia GV Kulmbach 445 32 288 52 733 84

39. 1 Salzmann, Harald GKC Schw. Gmünd ´09 389 40 420 44 809 84

40. 36 Kutschke, Romy GSRF Nürnberg 454 40 447 43 901 83

41. 2 Kapitke, Helmut GKC Schw. Gmünd ´09 396 44 587 38 983 82

42. 23 Verkamp, Tamara GKC Reutlingen 280 46 437 35 717 81

43. 41 Gold, Sabrine GSRC Darmstadt 371 40 384 41 755 81

44. 46 Weidner, Susanne GSRF Bamberg 419 40 385 41 804 81

45. 5 Salzmann, Marcel GKC Schw. Gmünd ´09 494 36 369 43 863 79

46. 51 Graupeter, Helga GSV Leipzig 349 34 177 44 526 78

47. 48 Dehler, Erich GV Kulmbach 497 38 366 40 863 78

48. 60 Schneider, Anita Ludwigsburger GSRC 451 34 430 43 881 77

49. 32 Kaczmarek GRF Moosburg 428 35 519 42 947 77

50. 59 Schwarzbäcker, Christine Ludwigsburger GSRC 501 28 379 47 880 75

51. 11 Burkhardt, Wolfgang GSRC Pforzheim 547 38 580 37 1127 75

52. 21 Zehlicke, Simone GRSC Mannheim 99 324 41 395 32 719 73

53. 42 Hoffmann, Marcel GSRC Darmstadt 530 34 363 38 893 72

54. 14 Hirt, Jochaim GSRC Pforzheim 462 34 399 37 861 71

55. 15 Sauer, Johannes GSRC Pforzheim 451 34 484 36 935 70

56. 16 Ros, Volker GSRC Pforzheim 359 40 570 29 929 69

57. 13 Leineweber, Heike GSRC Pforzheim 560 32 424 35 984 67

58. 22 Zehlicke, Peter GRSC Mannheim 99 563 36 539 30 1102 66

59. 7 Eckner, Manuela GKC Schw. Gmünd ´09 707 24 571 30 1278 54

60. 54 Reckardt, Dieter GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 533 30 618 23 1151 53
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Mannschaft

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Salzmann, Harald 389 40 420 44 809 84

Kapitke, Helmut 396 44 587 38 983 82

Hansmann, Bernd 322 46 407 50 729 96

Eberle, Alexander 552 38 396 53 948 91

1659 168 1810 185 3469 353

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Salzmann, Marcel 494 36 369 43 863 79

Wolf, Herny 140 67 662 26 802 93

Eckner, Manuela 707 24 571 30 1278 54

Eisen, Sabine 582 42 387 54 969 96

1923 169 1989 153 3912 322

GSRC Pforzheim I

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Leineweber, Günter 164 48 208 51 372 99

Sön Le, Minh 351 38 253 56 604 94

Burkhardt, Wolfgang 547 38 580 37 1127 75

Uhrig, Christiane 273 51 250 44 523 95

1335 175 1291 188 2626 363

GSRC Pforzheim II

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Leineweber, Heike 560 32 424 35 984 67

Hirt, Jochaim 462 34 399 37 861 71

Sauer, Johannes 451 34 484 36 935 70

Ros, Volker 359 40 570 29 929 69

1832 140 1877 137 3709 277



GSRC Mannheim `99 

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Ridinger, Achim 218 65 561 39 779 104

Filipp, Karl-Walter 516 30 246 59 762 89

Effler, Klaus 356 44 493 49 849 93

Josic, Zeljko 364 40 296 46 660 86

1454 179 1596 193 3050 372

GKC Reutlingen

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Verkamp, Tamara 280 46 437 35 717 81

Fernschild, Monika 134 55 122 43 256 98

Fernschild, Markus 296 62 517 32 813 94

Hiller, Frank 354 45 75 67 429 112

1064 208 1151 177 2215 385

GRF Moosburg

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Ritter, Hilmar 338 54 251 52 589 106

Wittmayer, Alexander 331 51 334 43 665 94

Meier, Michaela 191 50 401 40 592 90

Kröll, Bernhard 142 66 446 32 588 98

1002 221 1432 167 2434 388

GSRF Nürnberg

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Mirsch, Elsbeth 122 66 237 54 359 120

Freytag, Heidi 280 50 190 50 470 100

Beck, Patrik 231 65 103 63 334 128

Kutschke, Romy 454 40 447 43 901 83

1087 221 977 210 2064 431

GKC Rottenburg

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Weigel, Bettina 265 53 486 40 751 93

Wagner, Doris 168 50 284 48 452 98

Storz, Elke 351 41 205 62 556 103

Gollmar, Matthias 532 35 192 51 724 86

1316 179 1167 201 2483 380



GSRC Darmstadt / GSRC Karlsruhe

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Gold, Sabrine 371 40 384 41 755 81

Hoffmann, Marcel 530 34 363 38 893 72

Sturm, Thorsten 431 35 250 50 681 85

Reckardt, Dieter 533 30 618 23 1151 53

1865 139 1615 152 3480 291

Ludwigsburger GSRC ´06

Name

1. Serie 

AP

1. Serie 

WP

2. Serie 

AP

2. Serie 

WP

Summe 

AP

Summe 

WP

Pfliegensdörfer, Stefan 209 49 328 49 537 98

Fink-Strauß, Susanne 353 50 323 42 676 92

Zehender, Pia 310 50 272 46 582 96

Schneider, Kurt 194 44 371 42 565 86

1066 193 1294 179 2360 372

Mannschaftstabelle

Platz AP WP

1. 2483 431

2. 2434 388

3. 2215 385

4. 2483 380

5. 2360 372

6. 3050 372

7. 2626 363

8. 3469 353

9. 3912 322

10. 3480 291

11. 3709 277

GSRF Nürnberg

GRF Moosburg

GSRC Darmstadt / GSRC KA

GKC Schw. Gmünd II

GSRC Pforzheim I

GKC Schw. Gmünd I

GSRC Pforzheim II

GRSC Mannheim `99

GKC Reutlingen

GKC Rottenburg

Ludwigsburger GSRC ´06

Verein
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Tandem

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Salzmann, Harald 389 40 420 44 809 84

Kapitke, Helmut 396 44 587 38 983 82

Gesamt 1792 166

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Hansmann, Bernd 322 46 407 50 729 96

Salzmann, Marcel 494 36 369 43 863 79

Gesamt 1592 175

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Eberle, Alexander 552 38 396 53 948 91

Eckner, Manuela 707 24 571 30 1278 54

Gesamt 2226 145

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Sön Le, Minh 351 38 253 56 604 94

Burkhardt, Wolfgang 547 38 580 37 1127 75

Gesamt 1731 169

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Uhrig, Christiane 273 51 250 44 523 95

Hirt, Jochaim 462 34 399 37 861 71

Gesamt 1384 166

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Ridinger, Achim 218 65 561 39 779 104

Effler, Klaus 356 44 493 49 849 93

Gesamt 1628 197

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Verkamp, Tamara 280 46 437 35 717 81

Fernschild, Monika 134 55 122 43 256 98

Gesamt 973 179

Gesamt

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie Gesamt

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

GSRC Pforzheim

1. Serie

1. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie

2. Serie Gesamt

GSRC Pforzheim

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie Gesamt

GRSC Mannheim `99

1. Serie

GKC Reutlingen

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt



AS WP AS WP AS WP

Fernschild, Markus 296 62 517 32 813 94

Hiller, Frank 354 45 75 67 429 112

Gesamt 1242 206

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Hiller, Karin 296 47 390 40 686 87

Eisen, Sabine 582 42 387 54 969 96

Gesamt 1655 183

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Ritter, Hilmar 338 54 251 52 589 106

Wittmayer, Alexander 331 51 334 43 665 94

Gesamt 1254 200

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Meier, Michaela 191 50 401 40 592 90

Kröll, Bernhard 142 66 446 32 588 98

Gesamt 1180 188

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Mirsch, Elsbeth 122 66 237 54 359 120

Freytag, Heidi 280 50 190 50 470 100

Gesamt 829 220

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Beck, Patrik 231 65 103 63 334 128

Kutschke, Romy 454 40 447 43 901 83

Gesamt 1235 211

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Weigel, Bettina 265 53 486 40 751 93

Wagner, Doris 168 50 284 48 452 98

Gesamt 1203 191

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Storz, Elke 351 41 205 62 556 103

Gollmar, Matthias 532 35 192 51 724 86

Gesamt 1280 189

GKC Reutlingen / GKC Schw. 

Gmünd

GKC Rottenburg

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie Gesamt

GKC Reutlingen

1. Serie

1. Serie

2. Serie Gesamt

GRF Moosburg

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie Gesamt

GRF Moosburg

GSRF Nürnberg

1. Serie

1. Serie

2. Serie Gesamt

GSRF Nürnberg

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

GKC Rottenburg

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt



AS WP AS WP AS WP

Gold, Sabrine 371 40 384 41 755 81

Hoffmann, Marcel 530 34 363 38 893 72

Gesamt 1648 153

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Rother, Gustel 106 61 474 32 580 93

Weidner, Susanne 419 40 385 41 804 81

Gesamt 1384 174

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Heck, Gisbert 470 44 281 45 751 89

Wälde, Rolf 515 44 268 56 783 100

Gesamt 1534 189

AS WP AS WP AS WP

Pfliegensdörfer, Stefan 209 49 328 49 537 98

Fink-Strauß, Susanne 353 50 323 42 676 92

Gesamt 1213 190

Verein AP WP

1. GSRF Nürnberg 829 220

2. GSRF Nürnberg 1235 211

3. GKC Reutlingen 1242 206

4. GRF Moosburg 1254 200

5. GRSC Mannheim `99 1628 197

6. GKC Rottenburg 1203 191

7. Ludwigsburger GSRC `06 Pfliegensdörfer / Fink-Strauß 1213 190

8. GKC Rottenburg 1280 189

9. Ortenauer GKF `11 1534 189

10. GRF Moosburg 1180 188

11.

GKC Reutlingen /                            

GKC Schw. Gmünd 1655 183

12. GKC Reutlingen 973 179

13. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1592 175

14. GSRF Bamberg 1384 174

15. GSRC Pforzheim 1731 169

16. GSRC Pforzheim 1384 166

17. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1792 166

18. GSRC Darmstadt 1648 153

19. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2226 145

Salzmann H. / Kapitke

Eberle / Eckner

Gold / Hoffmann

Name

Mirsch / Freytag

Ludwigsburger GSRC ´06

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

Ortenauer GKF `11

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

GSRF Bamberg

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

GSRC Darmstadt

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

Beck / Kutschka

Fernschild Ma. / Hiller F.

Ritter / Witmayer

Ridinger / Effler

Weigel / Wagner

Storz / Gollmar

Heck / Wälde

Meier / Kröll

Hiller K. / Eisen

Verkamp / Fernschild Mo.

Hansmann / Salzmann M.

Rother / Weidner

Sön Le / Burkhardt

Uhrig / Hirt


